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5% OFF





 
              Xucheng Elec 9C.0040302ZKG2T(45)()
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Xucheng Elec
                

 Package
 -

 Description
 
                32V 1kA@32V Fuse Automotive Holder Blade -  Automotive Fuses ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Bag:
                  500
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      10+
                    	
                        $ 0.0555
                       
                        $0.0584
                      	$ 0.56
	
                      100+
                    	
                        $ 0.0458
                       
                        $0.0482
                      	$ 4.58
	
                      500+
                    	
                        $ 0.0367
                       
                        $0.0386
                      	$ 18.35
	
                      1000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0331
                       
                        $0.0348
                      	$ 33.10
	
                      5000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0302
                       
                        $0.0317
                      	$ 151.00
	
                      10000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0287
                       
                        $0.0302
                      	$ 287.00



 
              In Stock: 820
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 10 Multiples : 10
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  